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OEM Reference

DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

42431B1011
42431B1020
42431B1020000
42431B1021
42431B2040
42431B1020
42431B1011
42431B1021
42431B2040

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
RIDEX

RIDEX
BREMBO
BREMBO

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

A.B.S.

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ASHIKA
JAPKO
JAPKO
EUROBRAKE
PAGID
PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
KAVO PARTS
BENDIX Braking
BRECO

TRW

TRW

DBA Australia
NIPPARTS

0986477315
0986477315
123B0084
123B0084
14A23710
14A23710
1825259909
237109
237109
259909
2858S
355301931
355301931
5606605
56605
56605C
5825259909
61367
61367N
8DT355301931
8DT355301931
94036400
94036400
98100036401
98100036401
BD8354
BDM1104
BT1237
DB7068
DB7068
DBA1962
N3406009
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NIPPARTS N3406013
JAPANPARTS TAG05
JAPANPARTS TA605C
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